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Prove Libere MES

Prove Libere Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
1° Turno Prove Libere 12/05/2019 09:00

Practice (4:00:00 Time) started at 9:01:31

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
15 1:34.466 0.245
(5) Max DANESI 16 4:18.316 2:43.850 2:43.850
1 1:41.975 +12.609 17 1:37.284 2:41.032 +2.818
2 1:32.506 -9.469 +3.140 18 19:36.872 7:59.588 3:02.406
3 1:35.321 +2.815 +5.955 19 1:37.210 7:59.662 +2.744
4 1:33.888 -1.433 +4.522 20 1:42.558 +5.348 +8.092
5 1:31.397 2491 +2.031 21 1:36.610 -5.948 +2.144
6 1:36.791 +5.394 +7.425 22 1:35.249 -1.361 +0.783
7 1:30.034 -6.757 +0.668 23 8:04.771 6:29.522 6:30.305
8 1:30.169 +0.135 +0.803 24 1:36.061 -6:28.710 +1.595
9 1:30.740 +0.571 +1.374 25 1:38.730 +2.669 +4.264
10 1:31.865 +1.125 +2.499 26 1:34.784 -3.946 +0.318
11 1:30.038 -1.827 +0.672 27 1:53.316 +18.532 +18.850
12 1:29.366 -0.672 28 1:34.968 -18.348 +0.502
13 1:29.703 +0.337 +0.337
14 1:32.013 +2.310 +2.647 (11) Alessandro MARCON
1 2:01.551 ¥5.217
(7) Nicola REGONINI 2 2:09.645 +8.094 +13.311
T 1:47.220 +16.495 3 2:10.961 +1.316 +14.627
2 1:44.867 -2.353 +14.142 4 6:20.036 4:09.075 4:23.702
3 5:17.549 3:32.682 3:46.824 5 2:01.466 4:18.570 +5.132
4 1:43.112 -3:34.437 +12.387 6 1:59.463 -2.003 +3.129
5 1:40.751 -2.361 +10.026 7 2:00.676 +1.213 +4.342
6 1:39.250 -1.501 +8.525 8  18:44.203 5:43.527 5:47.869
7 41:04.245 2:24.995 ):33.520 9 1:59.180 5:45.023 +2.846
8 1:35.733 2:28.512 +5.008 10 1:59.842 +0.662 +3.508
9 1:34.645 -1.088 +3.920 11 1:56.334 -3.508
10 1:33.593 -1.052 +2.868
11 4:23.346 2:49.753 2:52.621
12 1:32.246 2:51.100 +1.521
13 1:31.765 -0.481 +1.040
14 1:32.860 +1.095 +2.135
15 26:16.803 4:43.943 1:46.078
16 1:37.133 4:39.670 +6.408
17 1:34.477 -2.656 +3.752
18 1:32.570 -1.907 +1.845
19 1:31.891 -0.679 +1.166
20 1:31.231 -0.660 +0.506
21 1:30.725 -0.506
22 1:31.627 +0.902 +0.902
23 1:33.288 +1.661 +2.563
(2) Danilo CIUTL
T 33:01.694 127.793
2 1:35.941 125.753 +2.040
3 1:37.902 +1.961 +4.001
4 1:35.744 -2.158 +1.843
5  1:33.901 -1.843
6 1:37.446 +3.545 +3.545
7 1:34.927 -2.519 +1.026
(1) Nicolo ZUCCATO
1 1:53.130 +18.664
2 24:25.417 2:32.287 2:50.951
3 1:49.954 2:35.463 +15.488
4 1:44.260 5.694 +9.794
5 4:54.006 3:09.746 3:19.540
6 1:41.756 3:12.250 +7.290
7 1:46.605 +4.849 +12.139
8 1:40.629 -5.976 +6.163
9 1:37.966 -2.663 +3.500
10 1:36.511 -1.455 +2.045
11 23:10.215 1:33.704 1:35.749
12 1:41.216 1:28.999 +6.750
13 5:54.926 4:13.710 4:20.460
14 1:34.711 4:20.215 +0.245
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